
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2024-25 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour -       -$                
Berkeley 5.00      136,039.59     
Boone 1.00      97,999.99       
Braxton -       -                  
Brooke 1.00      118,855.27     

Cabell 2.00      129,056.67     
Calhoun 1.00      92,321.82       
Clay 1.00      100,000.00     
Doddridge 1.00      108,999.51     
Fayette 1.00      125,028.29     

Gilmer -       -                  
Grant -       -                  
Greenbrier 1.00      116,601.60     
Hampshire -       -                  
Hancock 1.00      120,360.00     

Hardy 0.40      116,311.68     
Harrison 1.00      122,380.00     
Jackson 2.00      119,843.75     
Jefferson 3.00      138,838.60     
Kanawha 5.00      125,309.75     

Lewis -       -                  
Lincoln 1.00      110,003.40     
Logan 1.00      116,220.00     
Marion -       -                  
Marshall 1.00      129,913.86     

Mason -       -                  
McDowell 1.00      98,000.00       
Mercer 2.00      133,037.05     
Mineral 0.50      115,775.96     
Mingo -       -                  

Monongalia 3.00      143,926.82     
Monroe 0.50      97,487.64       
Morgan 0.50      96,033.64       
Nicholas 1.00      117,999.99     
Ohio 1.00      158,970.99     

Pendleton 0.50      78,085.28       
Pleasants -       -                  
Pocahontas -       -                  
Preston 1.00      114,745.15     
Putnam 3.00      131,799.78     

Raleigh 2.00      119,287.99     
Randolph -       -                  
Ritchie -       -                  
Roane 1.00      94,027.74       
Summers -       -                  

Taylor 1.00      106,927.78     
Tucker -       -                  
Tyler -       -                  
Upshur 1.00      111,476.33     
Wayne -       -                  

Webster -       -                  
Wetzel -       -                  
Wirt -       -                  
Wood 3.00      117,727.96     
Wyoming 2.00      127,000.00     

Total 53.40 122,867.50$   

OSF 
1/6/25
Avg. Contracted Salaries - Asst Supt 25 - 1 -



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN
DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2024-25 YEAR

Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Ohio 1.00      158,970.99$   
2 Monongalia 3.00      143,926.82     
3 Jefferson 3.00      138,838.60     
4 Berkeley 5.00      136,039.59     
5 Mercer 2.00      133,037.05     

6 Putnam 3.00      131,799.78     
7 Marshall 1.00      129,913.86     
8 Cabell 2.00      129,056.67     
9 Wyoming 2.00      127,000.00     

10 Kanawha 5.00      125,309.75     

11 Fayette 1.00      125,028.29     
12 Harrison 1.00      122,380.00     
13 Hancock 1.00      120,360.00     
14 Jackson 2.00      119,843.75     
15 Raleigh 2.00      119,287.99     

16 Brooke 1.00      118,855.27     
17 Nicholas 1.00      117,999.99     
18 Wood 3.00      117,727.96     
19 Greenbrier 1.00      116,601.60     
20 Hardy 0.40      116,311.68     

21 Logan 1.00      116,220.00     
22 Mineral 0.50      115,775.96     
23 Preston 1.00      114,745.15     
24 Upshur 1.00      111,476.33     
25 Lincoln 1.00      110,003.40     

26 Doddridge 1.00      108,999.51     
27 Taylor 1.00      106,927.78     
28 Clay 1.00      100,000.00     
29 McDowell 1.00      98,000.00       
30 Boone 1.00      97,999.99       

31 Monroe 0.50      97,487.64       
32 Morgan 0.50      96,033.64       
33 Roane 1.00      94,027.74       
34 Calhoun 1.00      92,321.82       
35 Pendleton 0.50      78,085.28       

36 Barbour -       -                  
36 Braxton -       -                  
36 Gilmer -       -                  
36 Grant -       -                  
36 Hampshire -       -                  

36 Lewis -       -                  
36 Marion -       -                  
36 Mason -       -                  
36 Mingo -       -                  
36 Pleasants -       -                  

36 Pocahontas -       -                  
36 Randolph -       -                  
36 Ritchie -       -                  
36 Summers -       -                  
36 Tucker -       -                  

36 Tyler -       -                  
36 Wayne -       -                  
36 Webster -       -                  
36 Wetzel -       -                  
36 Wirt -       -                  

- Total 53.40 122,867.50$   

OSF
1/6/25
Avg. Contracted Salaries - Asst Supt 25 - 2 -


